Just Sew Studio

Store Hours

Mon & Thurs 10 am—7 pm
Tues, Wed, Fri 9 am—5:30 pm
Sat 9am—4 pm

4124 W Division St.
Suite 2

St. Cloud, MN 56301
(320) 654-1580

i July 2017

justsewstudiomn.com

justsewstudiomn@hotmail.com

6D/Premier+ Software Basics *FREE
Need help transferring embroidery designs or learning how
*FREE

to download designs? Wed, July 12, 10:30 am

Premier+ Quilt Block Wizard  «pgee
Create an applique & add cross hatch fill with
Quilt Block Wizard. Wed, July 26 10:30 am

Know Your PFAFF —-Sewing @\
Review the basics of threading, winding a bobbin and learn
what the buttons/icons do on your PFAFF sewing machine.
*FREE Thurs, July 13, 5-7 pm OR Tues, July 18, 1-3 pm
Know Your PFAFF—Embroidery L@

Learn the basics of machine embroidery. Tues, July 25 1-
3 pm ORThurs, July 27 5-7 pm *FREE

The Monday Sew-ciety it

Poinsettia Table Topper Mon, July 10
1 pm. Bring your Circular Attachment!
Class/kit fee $20

- Embroidered Greeting Cards Mon, July 17 1 pm
;J© Brlng your 240 x 150 hoop Class/kit fee $20

| o

Embroidered Wine Bottle Covers Mon, July ’
24 1 pm Be prepared for hostess gift giving
long before December! Class/kit fee $20 Dis-

count given on design pack. i

Free Motion Block of the Month

Let’s continue our free motion journey with 2 new free
motion techniques. Mon, Jul 31, Aug 28 1-4 pm $10 mo.

I Upcoming August Classes

| Breezy Chiffon Top—Mon, Aug 7

| Most Wonderful Time of the Year—Fri, Aug 11
I Dimensional Wall hanging—Mon, Aug 14

I Ribbon Stitches & More - Thurs, Aug 17

I Bloom Pillow—Mon, Aug 21 |

Embroidery Club i J

Let’s continue learning about the shape creator

function of your PFAFF embroidery machine as we @

create and stitch out a holiday decoration! Thurs, Y

July 20 10 am—3 pm  $20 An
Embroidery Bootcamp Part 1 P/}t

Gain confidence with hooping, stabilizing & various embroidery
techniques. Part 1 of 3 includes stabilizing cotton fabrics for quilt
blocks and learning how to do embroidery applique. Sat, July 29
10am—1pm $15 Class/kit fee .
Machine Embroidered Sunbonnet Sue Tea
Towels The vintage look of Sunbonnet Sue has
been part of the quilting world since the
1800’s! Fri, July 14 10 am—1 pm Class/kit fee
$10—discount given on design pack.

Beginner garment sewing—Let’s begin with a skirt with an elas-
tic waistband. Sat, July 15 1-4 pm $20 Class/kit fee SR

Zippy Strippy Bag Another great project for begin-
ners+ (& Kids Camp grads) Sat, July 22 10 am—1 pm
Class/kit fee $15 Discount on pattern.

Candy Cane Applique’ Satin stitch or blanket
stitch applique’ - choose your favorite for this fun
Christmas decoration. Fri, July 28, 10am—1 pm

$20 Class/kit fee

Crazy Dayz July 13-31

Select fabrics on sale!  $2 a yard and up!

Kids Sewing Camp—July 31, Aug 1, Aug 2 5-8 pm
This is for kids ages 9—15 who want to learn to sew. We will
learn how to use a sewing machine and make 3 projects. All
supplies: fabrics, thread & sewing machines are provided. $90

Open Sewing Instructors are available to help you decipher

your pattern instructions— garment, quilt or home dec.
Fri, July 7 and July 21, 10—4 pm $10 class fee. Participants will
receive a $5 fabric coupon. Machine rental $10

*FREE= Classes that are free to customers who purchased their machine or software from Just Sew Studio

Classes marked l'. nl are for Just Sew Studio PFAFF owners. Please bring basic sewing supplies to all project classes. Machine rental available.
We want to be prepared for you! Please call or email to register for your class. We reserve the right to cancel a class due to low enroliment.



